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
published or publish any verbal or printed advertisement regarding the sale or rental of housing which 
indicates a preference for or exclusion of any of the following protected basis: race, color, sex, religion, 
national origin, handicap and/or familial status. (having children below the age of 18 or being pregnant) 
unless otherwise exempted. This magazine will not knowingly accept any such advertisements which indicate 
a preference for or exclusion of any of the above named protected basis. For more information or if you 
believe that you have been discriminated against, call the Huntington Human Relations Commission at 
304-696-5592.” This magazine will not knowingly accept any advertising for real estate which is in violation 
of the law. Dwellings advertised in this magazine are available on an equal opportunity basis.

is published by Tri-State Publications, P.O. Box 1991, 
Huntington, WV 25720, Telephone (304) 736-0561. Copyright 2021 . 

Reproduction of any photographs, artwork or copy herein is strict-
ly prohibited without prior written permission. 

Homes Magazine
West Virginia’s Longest Running 

Real Estate Publication

Quality
Service
Excellence

With over 40 years of Continuous Print
The Staff of Homes Magazine 

Is Proud To Offer The Finest In 
Real Estate Publishing. 

We are Dedicated to Quality and 
Excellence and are Committed to 

Faithfully Providing 
Accurate, Fair, Professional, 

Courteous Service.

This is a GREAT time 
to sell your Home!

Some Owners are getting 
Multiple offers to Buy 

The Same Day that they list.

Call a REALTOR® in this magazine 
to Sell Your Home!

SOLD
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Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

5869 Davis Creek Rd, Barboursville WV 25504

Salesperson/REALTOR® WV & OH
ABR, ASP, CREN, CRS, GRI, RMM, MRP

304.733.7131 office
304.638.2558 cell

karen@karentwohig.com
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4 BR / 2.5 BA

Beautiful Brick One Floor Plan On Over A Half Acre With Loads Of Quality Living 
Space! Striking Living Room With 10’ Ceilings, Ash Hardwood Flooring, Brick Fireplace 
Flanked By French Doors Opening To The Inviting, Covered Deck Overlooking The 
Back Yard. Spacious Appliance-filled Eat-in Kitchen w/Lots Of Cabinetry & Counter 
Space, Granite Counters, Double Oven And Breakfast Bar For Three. Light-filled 
Dining Room Also With Ash Hardwood Flooring & 10’ Ceilings. Four Nice Size 
Bedrooms Including The Owner’s Suite w/2 Closets, Private Bath And Private Balcony. 
Great Closet & Storage Space Throughout. Dedicated Laundry Room With Base And 
Overhead Cabinetry Plus Room For Crafting Or Your Favorite Hobby. Oversized 2 Car 
Garage With Convenient Half Bath. Nice Storage Building And Plenty Of Off-street 
Parking. Recent Updates Include Roof (2019), Hot Water Tank (2019), Oven/Range/
Microwave (2019) And More! $339,000

NEW
LISTING!

SE Hills

Mark Mansour, WV, OH & KY Broker

ABR, CNHS, CN

304.634.7993 cell
304.733.7158 office
todd@toddnelson.com
www.toddnelson.com

Your Key To 
Real Estate

TODD NELSON

NOW
SHOWING

Salesperson/REALTOR®

5869 Davis Creek Rd, 
Barboursville WV 25504

BARBOURSVILLE 
GEM!

Barboursville Gem! Spacious 4 BR, 3.5 BA 
Home Offering Beautiful HW Floors Throughout Most 
Of Home, Appliance-filled Kitchen w/Granite Counter 
Tops & Island, Gas Log Frpl, 2 Owner’s Suites (One 
On Each Level), Sun room/Gathering Room, New  
Gas Hot Water Heater & So Much More! Plenty Of 
Storage w/Add’l 40x28 Bldg In Back Of Home. 12 
Month First American Home Warranty! #170644

OLDE FARM

OLDE FARM SUBD! Spacious 4/5 BR, 3.5 BA 
Home On Apx. 3.8 Acres! Offers 1st Floor & 2nd Floor 
Owner’s BR Suite, Appliance-filled Kitchen, WB Frpl 
& Great Entertainment Area w/Wet Bar In Walkout 
Bsmt. Multi-level Deck & Above-ground Pool. 12 
Month First American Home Warranty. #170684

EXPANSIVE!

Expansive, Opulent & Grand Describe This 2 
Story Home Offering 5 BR & 6.5 BA On Nearly An Acre. 
This Home Has Had Numerous Updates Since 2016 
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